
4/15/2011  thru 4/21/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor

BP-10-05195 COM ADDITION 4/15/2011 2376 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|NSS-001-004- GOLINI REAL ESTATE LLC|HULTENG, INC.

BP-11-01143 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 320 N 11 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-028-006- GPI PROPERTIES 1995 LLC #3575|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER

BP-11-01149 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 852 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH4-022-008- YELLOWSTONE LUTHERAN BRETHREN|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION

BP-10-06528 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 4/15/2011 2376 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|NSS-001-004- ALL AMERICAN PHARMACUTICALS  |HULTENG, INC.

BP-11-00554 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 4/19/2011 4848 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BOC-002-001- CITY OF BILLINGS|S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR

BP-11-00146 COM REMODEL 4/19/2011 1739 SPRING CREEK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-004-005- ONI REALTY INVESTORS LLC  |LOCKARD CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00147 COM REMODEL 4/19/2011 1739 SPRING CREEK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-004-005- ONI REALTY INVESTORS  |LOCKARD CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00148 COM REMODEL 4/21/2011 1739 SPRING CREEK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-004-005- ONI REALTY INVESTORS LLC  |LOCKARD CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-00342 COM REMODEL 4/18/2011 2351 SOLOMON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|2357-000-001- WEST PARK PARTNERSHIP|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO.

BP-11-00352 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1505 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-017A- NORTHWEST BILLINGS ASSOCIATES|LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC.

BP-11-00589 COM REMODEL 4/15/2011 125 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-013-16- JIM  ROUTSON

BP-11-00742 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1801 MAJESTIC LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-001-010A- BILLINGS VENTURES LP

BP-11-01171 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1243 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-005-025-29-& FIRST ENGLISH LUTHERAN CHURCH|JOHNSON'S FINE CARPENTRY AND

BP-11-01175 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01176 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01177 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01178 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01179 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01180 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01181 COM REMODEL 4/20/2011 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001- HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BP-11-01204 COM REMODEL 4/21/2011 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-000A1- MACERICH RIMROCK LIMITED PARTN|JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC

BP-11-00933 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/21/2011 258 NUBIAS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-007-006- KARNOP, WILLIAM R & NETA J

BP-11-01096 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 87 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|PNO-000-017- GAGHEN, HARRY W & MARGUERITE C|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON

BP-11-01097 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 3145 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-013-042A-   Wong|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-01098 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 2216 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-000-010- ALLENE THOMAS REVOCABLE TRUST|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01099 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 108 35 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CBG-004-014- MADDEN, THOMAS J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01100 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1170 CAPRICORN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-001-003- EVERETT, DONALD E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01101 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 927 SHAMROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-003-008- KNUTSON, BRADLEY J & JANIS J|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC

BP-11-01102 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1226 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-002-011-003 SUNDSTED, CARY & JANICE|L J ROOFING

BP-11-01103 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 986 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-070- STRECKER, JAMES R & AMY CARLSO|KC ROOFING INC

BP-11-01105 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 2004 BELOIT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-035- BERTRAND, WILLIAM F & PATRICIA|A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT

BP-11-01111 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1082 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-024- FLADMO, GARY R & DARA A|PRIDE EXTERIORS

BP-11-01112 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1329 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-003-013- ADLER, LOUIS H & SHARON M|LEGAL SLOTS OF MONTANA

BP-11-01113 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 3660 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-025-012- KINDSFATHER FAMILY REVOCABLE T|CUSTOM CONTRACTORS INC.

BP-11-01114 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1195 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-002-001- STANNEBEIN, TYSON L & JUDITH A|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INC

BP-11-01117 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1010 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-044A-1- KAMBAK, KEITH & MARSHA FAMILY|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS

BP-11-01117-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2011 1010 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-044A-1- KAMBAK, KEITH & MARSHA FAMILY|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS

BP-11-01126 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 501 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|MNK-001-001- NICHOLSON, VONDA|B & B CONST.

BP-11-01129 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 1106 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|OA2-002-004- STAHLEY, KENNETH R & LINDA H|KREBILL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING

BP-11-01130 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 378 WATERTON WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-028-012- MILLER, PAMELA K|XTREME XTERIORS

BP-11-01131 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 939 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|HTEPID-069363 RUSS  ROLAN|LAZARUS CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01135 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 1125 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-016-005- WALLIS, VINCE L & KERRI A|OUTLAW CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01135-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 1125 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-016-005- WALLIS, VINCE L & KERRI A|OUTLAW CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01136 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 311 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-002-004- PETERSON, DUSTIN J|BUYSCO CONSTRUCTION



BP-11-01138 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/18/2011 1724 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-004-015- ARNESON, STEVE & INA RAE|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS

BP-11-01147 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 658 RADFORD SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|WGN-001-008- RICKMAN, JUDITH A|BIG SKY HOME IMPROVEMENT INC

BP-11-01148 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 904 DIXON ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-005-047- CORNISH, DONALD & LORI A|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01150 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 1031 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-017- Russ  Robilard|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC

BP-11-01153 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/19/2011 651 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-013-009A- BROPHY, JASON M & JOELLEN|MODERN MAINTENANCE

BP-11-01154 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 697 BLACK DIAMOND RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L28-010-006B- MANN, ROBERT K & LOUILA V|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT

BP-11-01155 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 1850 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-003- ARNOLD, RANDOLPH M|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT

BP-11-01156 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 2429 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-004-020,21- BELL, JACK C & MONTA S|ALL SEASONS ROOFING

BP-11-01157 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 1218 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-025- PETERSEN, ROBERT L|HUCK'S CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01158 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 2437 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-17-   LANG|ALL SEASONS ROOFING

BP-11-01159 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 436 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-032-028-29- CROY, JANET|ALL SEASONS ROOFING

BP-11-01163 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 537 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-008-014-15- PORTER, LAURA M|CBC TRADES

BP-11-01165 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 538 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-040-027-28- OLDENBURG, LYNN O & LEE L|ALL FOR CHRIST RECONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01167 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 3210 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBI-007-013- SULLIVAN, ANDREW D|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER

BP-11-01168 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 291 ASHLEY CT E BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-004- WEIDLICH, TIMOTHY G|ZELLER LL CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 910 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-013- THOMAS-DEJONGH, JAMES R & APRI|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC

BP-11-01170 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 220 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-006-037-38- REDDISH, SHAWN L|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-01173 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 817 HIGHWOOD CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|BVR-000-024- NEITER, OWEN B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01174 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 1625 AUGSBURG DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VHS-001-007- DERTING, KAREN|DMS CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01182 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 2048 LINDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DSS-003-002- MURILLO, RICHARD S & CONSUELO|TUTONE ROOFING LLC

BP-11-01188 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2011 1941 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-004-005- RITTER, MARY LOUISE- TRUSTEE|DE LA VEGA ROOFING

BP-11-01193 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 323 S 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-167-023-24- REICHER, JIM & HELEN

BP-11-01194 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 1145 AMENDMENT CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-003-016- PALM, RICHARD & VIRGINIA|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC

BP-11-01195 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 5606 GENE SARAZEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-005-020A- BOB  STONE|BLUE SKY DREAMERS

BP-11-01196 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 2225 HYACINTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-012-008- SULLIVAN, JOHN D & YON S|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-01197 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 27 MISSION HILLS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-042-002- CRAWFORD, SALLY ANN (1/2 INT)|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS

BP-11-01198 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 27 BERG AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-004-013- SUDDUTH, SHERLENE ROBISON|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-01199 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 238 SHARRON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-011-003- KAY, JEFF & MICHELLE L

BP-11-01200 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 105 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-105 PETERSEN, JULIE A|R & R ROOFING

BP-11-01201 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 309 TAM O'SHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-024-011- NESS, PHILIP M & JANET E -TRUS|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC

BP-11-01203 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 1112 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-013-042-45- RIST, SEVERT R & YVONNE M|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC

BP-11-01205 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 343 PHYLLIS CIR W BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-005-009- NEWMAN, DOUGLAS J|BEACON TRADES

BP-11-01206 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/21/2011 2030 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-006-006-W79.47 ANDERSON, KATHLEEN|TLCP CONSTRUCTION

BP-11-00875 RES NEW GARAGE 4/20/2011 2045 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|BRG-003-016- KIMMERLE, WILLIAM J & LAUREEN|ALL DECKED OUT INC

BP-11-00959 RES NEW GARAGE 4/20/2011 2415 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-004-023- GRIGGS, JAMES L & SUZANNE M

BP-11-01037 RES NEW GARAGE 4/19/2011 4624 ARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CAC-002-013- BUECHLER, JANE

BP-11-01104 RES NEW GARAGE 4/20/2011 919 KALE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KAL-001-004- MILL, JAMES D & DOROTHY A

BP-10-06219 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2011 832 ROYAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-005- DORN CONST.  |DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-10-06221 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2011 751 ANTELOPE PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-010-007- DORN CONST.  |DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC

BP-11-00924 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/18/2011 5809 SHOOTING STAR TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-003-005- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

BP-11-00925 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/18/2011 5827 SHOOTING STAR TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-003-008- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

BP-11-00926 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/18/2011 1209 WILDERNESS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-002-006- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

BP-11-00934 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2011 NORTH SLOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|2980-000-001-002 SAMUEL  BERGMAN|LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC.

BP-11-00949 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/20/2011 6212 GOLDEN EAGLE CT BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-011- FALCON RIDGE LLC|DAN FLEURY CONSTRUCTION INC



BP-11-01085 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2011 5814 SHOOTING STAR TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-004-002- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT LLC  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

BP-11-01134 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/21/2011 1533 GRANITE PEAK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-001-001-012 J & S DEVELOPMENT CO|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC

BP-11-00729 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/19/2011 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-003,4-029 KING PLACE LLC|MBMD LLC

BP-11-00730 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/19/2011 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-003,4-031 KING PLACE LLC|MBMD LLC

BP-11-01127 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/18/2011 721 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-056-011-12- TOTTEN, SCOTT F

BP-11-01141 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/19/2011 2310 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-002-025- MORALES JOHN|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN

BP-11-01166 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2011 2814 9 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-242-013-14- BRAUN, SIDNEY W

BP-11-01184-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/20/2011 1941 MULBERRY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-005- Lanissa  Fortner



Work Description Valuation

WAREHOUSE ADDITION $2,629,254

REPAIR REPLACE DAMAGED STEEL SIDING WITH 26GUAGE PBR PANEL $4,500

APPLY HARDY BOARD SIDING $20,000

NEW GUARD SHACK $10,509

new storage building $31,552

INTERIOR FINSISH FOR SHELL STRUCTURE PERMIT 10-02745 FOR ONI REALTY INVESTORS. $806,400

TENANT IMPROVEMENT $141,900

INTERIOR FINSISH $1,442,880

interior remodel $400,000

INTERIOR REMODEL $49,000

TENANT INTERIOR REMODEL $35,000

changing game room into bar $25,000

MUST MEET .4U FACTOR REPLACE WINDOWS $12,718

NORTH AND SOUTH STAIRS $16,000

bldg d remove and replace stairs per inspectors approval $8,000

REMOVE AND REPLACE NORTH AND SOUTH STAIRS $16,000

remove and replace stairs per inspectors approval bldg n $8,000

REMOVE AND REPLACE NORTH AND SOUTH STAIRS $16,000

remove and replace stairs per inspectors approval bldg c $8,000

remove and replace stairs per inspectors approval bldgl $8,000

INTERIOR DEMO ADD NEW WALLS ADN FINISHES $40,000

Re-build front steps. Remove cement steps & walk, replace w/wood & composite deck. $960

garage tear off replace with single ply 1/12 tpo $3,300

$12,500

tear off and install 30 yr arch shingles on 4/12 pitch $10,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,000

SIDING $10,000

tear off and install 30 yr architectual shingles to 7/12 $7,453

duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,500

tear off wood shakes and install wood shakes to 5/12 $12,500

tear off and installing 50 yr marlarkey on 4/12 pitch $5,400

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,100

APPLY 35 YR SHINGLES OVER ONE LAYER TO 4/12 $1,600

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,725

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $5,600

tear off and install 50 yr shinlges on 5/12 pitch $11,800

apply cement board $15,000

tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,525

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,050

tear off replace with  30 yr 6/12 $6,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $19,472

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,620

siding $2,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $5,000



SIDING $6,200

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL METAL ROOF ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $5,000

replacing vinyl siding $10,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 25 YR 4/12 $4,800

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ASPALT SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,100

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,140

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $12,700

tear off replace with 30yr 6/12 $7,100

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $5,875

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,857

tear off and installing 30 yr architectural on 4/12 pitch $3,400

tear off and install epdm to flat area and 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $8,500

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,300

REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,947

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 6/12 PITCH $5,200

tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $8,000

NEW VINYL SIDING $6,000

tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

tear off and installing 30 yr architectural on 4/12 pitch $8,440

tear off existing applying  shingles on 4/12 pitch $2,300

tear off replace with 30 yr 8/12 $10,000

TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/12 $10,000

siding $12,000

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,000

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR LAMINATE ON 5/12 PITCH $1,550

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 5/12 PITCH $6,000

duplex tear off replace with 50 yr 5/12 $10,000

apply steel siding $14,250

tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $14,738

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING ASPHALT SHINLGES ON4/12 PITCH $7,000

TEAR OFF INSTALLING 30 YR ARCHITECTURAL ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

new garage - unheated


Approved with Horizontal Siding Only $20,160

FOUNDATION FOR GARAGE ADDITION $2,496

SHED/CARPORT


Horizontal siding only. $6,600

14' X 16' STORAGE SHED $3,360

NEW SFR $200,000

NEW SFR $160,042

NEW SINGLE FAMILY $175,580

NEW SINGLE FAMILY $208,319

NEW SINGLE FAMILY $181,880

$277,006

$256,208



NEW SINGLE FAMILY $193,911

$150,148

$172,144

$172,144

2 eggress windows remodel half the basement into 2 bedrooms per inspectors approval $3,400

INSTALL EGRESS WINDOWS IN BASEMENT $3,000

interior remodel non structural per inspectors approval $5,000

install egress window $200

Total Permit Valuation $8,331,813

Total Permits Issued 96


